
Vrij Rijden - Advanced en Basic - 2023-09-29
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

29 September 2023Minder Snel
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
111 Rider 111 2:12.139 11 108.985
23 Rider 23 2:16.542 6 4.4032 4.403 105.467
29 Rider 29 2:27.221 8 10.6793 15.082 97.818
7 Rider 7 2:30.509 7 3.2884 18.370 95.687
9 Rider 9 2:31.816 4 1.3075 19.677 94.857
16 Rider 16 2:33.607 2 1.7916 21.468 93.754
35 Rider 35 2:40.262 6 6.6557 28.123 89.857
6 Rider 6 2:48.794 2 8.5328 36.655 85.316
20 Rider 20 2:56.682 4 7.8889 44.543 81.504
34 Rider 34 3:05.775 2 9.09310 53.636 77.513
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